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VC1000009373 DA2442 Bob Barker Bob Barker DA2442 96734 Apron, Disposable Polyethylene 100 Per Package PK $6.98 21

VC1000009373 J906-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker J906-3XL 96734 Bathrobe, Poly/Cotton, Lt Blue, 1 Pocket, 3X NA EA $6.58 21

VC1000009373 906N Bob Barker Bob Barker 906N 96734 Bathrobe, Poly/Cotton, Lt Blue, 1 Pocket, Sm-L NA EA $5.77 21

VC1000009373 906X Bob Barker Bob Barker 906X 96734 Bathrobe, Poly/Cotton, Lt Blue, 1 Pocket, XL-2X NA EA $6.40 21

VC1000009373 WB6690GY Bob Barker Bob Barker WB6690GY 96734 Blanket,  90% Wool/10% Synthetic, Gray, 66x90 Flame Resistant EA $7.89 21

VC1000009373 BL6690LB Bob Barker Bob Barker BL6690LB 96734 Blanket, 100% Poly, Light Blue, 66x90 Flame Resistant Shipped 4 Per Pkg PK $42.20 21

VC1000009373 EGTB Bob Barker Bob Barker EGTB 96734 Blanket, Economy Grade, 100% Cotton non-allergenic Not Flame Resistant White EA $4.78 21

VC1000009373 CZ6690GY Bob Barker Bob Barker CZ6690GY 96734 Blanket, Poly/Acrylic/Other, Gray w/Blue Stripe, 66x90 Flame Resistant Shipped 15 Per Pkg PK $77.70 21

VC1000009373 PFB6690OR Bob Barker Bob Barker PFB6690OR 96734 Blanket, Poly PF, Orange, 66 x 90 Fire Retardent EA $6.87 21

VC1000009373 BL6690TN Bob Barker Bob Barker BL6690TN 96734 Blanket, Tan 4ea/cs, 12ea/mc CASE $51.00 21

VC1000009373 B625D-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

10.5D Womens Size 12.5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

10.5E Womens Size 12.5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 10D Womens Size 12, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 10E Womens Size 12, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

10EEE Womens Size 12, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

11.5D Womens Size 13.5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

11.5E Womens Size 13.5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black,Mens Size 

11.5EEE Womens Size 13.5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 11D Womens Size 13, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 11E Womens Size 13, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

11EEE Womens Size 13, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 12D Womens Size 14, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 12E Womens Size 14, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

12EEE Womens Size 14, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 3D Womens Size 5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 3E Womens Size 5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 3EEE Womens Size 5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 4D Womens Size 6, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 4E Womens Size 6, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 4EEE Womens Size 6, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 5D Womens Size 7, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 5E Womens Size 7, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 5EEE Womens Size 7, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 6.5D Womens Size 8.5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 6.5E Womens Size 8.5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

6.5EEE Womens Size 8.5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 6D Womens Size 8, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 6E Womens Size 8, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 6EEE Womens Size 8, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 7.5D Womens Size 9.5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 7.5E Womens Size 9.5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

7.5EEE Womens Size 9.5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21



VC1000009373 B625D-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 7D Womens Size 9, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 7E Womens Size 9, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 7EEE Womens Size 9, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 8.5D Womens Size 10.5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 8.5E Womens Size 10.5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

8.5EEE Womens Size 10.5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 8D Womens Size 10, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 8E Womens Size 10, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 8EEE Womens Size 10, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 9.5D Womens Size 11.5, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 9.5E Womens Size 11.5, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 

9.5EEE Womens Size 11.5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625D-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625D-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 9D Womens Size 11, D Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625E-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625E-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 9E Womens Size 11, E Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black, Mens Size 9EEE Womens Size 11, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B625EEE-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B625EEE-SIZE 96734

Boots, Composite Safety Toe, 6 inch, Black,Mens Size 

10.5EEE Womens Size 12.5, EEE Width, Non-Metal Composite Toe, Leather Upper with cloth liningEA $24.67 21

VC1000009373 B415E-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 10.5E Womens Size 12.5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 10E Womens Size 12, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 11.5E Womens Size 13.5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 11E Womens Size 13, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 12E Womens Size 14, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 3E Womens Size 5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 4E Womens Size 6, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 5E Womens Size 7, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 6.5E Womens Size 8.5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 6E Womens Size 8, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 7.5E Womens Size 9.5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 7E Womens Size 9, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 8.5E Womens Size 10.5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 8E Womens Size 10, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 9.5E Womens Size 11.5, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 B415E-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B415E 96734 Boots, Plain Toe, 8 Inch, Economy, Black, Mens Size 9E Womens Size 11, E Width, Cushioned Insole, Non-InsulatedEA $10.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 10.5EE Womens Size 12.5, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 10EE Womens Size 12, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 11.5EE Womens Size 13.5, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 11EE Womens Size 13, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 12EE Womens Size 14, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 3EE Womens Size 5, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 4EE Womens Size 6, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 5EE Womens Size 7, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 6.5EE Womens Size 8.5, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 6EE Womens Size 8, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 7.5EE Womens Size 9.5, EE Width EA $17.97 21



VC1000009373 82221EE-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 7EE Womens Size 9, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 8.5EE Womens Size 10.5, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 8EE Womens Size 10, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 9.5EE Womens Size 11.5, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 82221EE-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker 82221EE-SIZE 96734 Boots, Steel Toe, 6 Inch, Black, Mens Size 9EE Womens Size 11, EE Width EA $17.97 21

VC1000009373 KBP-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-4 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 4 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-5 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 5 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-6 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 6 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-7 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 7 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-8 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 8 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-9 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 9 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-10 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 10 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-11 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 11 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-12 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 12 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-13 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 13 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-14 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 14 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 KBP-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker KBP-15 96734 Boots, Knee Boots size 15 EA $15.78 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 2X Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $12.48 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 3X Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $13.32 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 4X Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $15.00 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 5X Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $15.60 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 6X Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $18.12 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-7X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 7X Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $19.92 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, LG Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $11.04 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, MED Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $11.04 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, SM Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $11.04 21

VC1000009373 EBXWHE-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXWHE-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, Economy W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, XL Fabric weight 2.5 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $11.04 21

VC1000009373 EBXLSQ-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXLSQ-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 2X Fabric weight 3.25 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EBXLSQ-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXLSQ-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 3X Fabric weight 3.25 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EBXLSQ-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXLSQ-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 4X Fabric weight 3.25 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EBXLSQ-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXLSQ-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 6X Fabric weight 3.25 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $22.80 21

VC1000009373 EBXLSQ-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXLSQ-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens, W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, XL Fabric weight 3.25 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $15.12 21

VC1000009373 EBXLSQ-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBXLSQ-SIZE 96734 Boxers, Mens,W/Fly Frt, White, Cot/Poly, 5X Fabric weight 3.25 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $22.80 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, 2X Size 40-42 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, 3X Size 44-46 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, 4X Size 48-50 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, 5X Size 52-54 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, LG Size 36 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734

Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, 

MED Size 34 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, SM Size 32 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 EBASPLS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker EBASPLS 96734 Bra, Sports, NO Metal/Plastic, 65/30/5 Cot/Poly/Spandex, XL Size 38 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.60 21

VC1000009373 ZH570-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZH570 96734 Bra, Sports, White, Hookless Pull Over, 2X Hanes Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $48.00 21

VC1000009373 ZH570-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker ZH570 96734 Bra, Sports, White, Hookless Pull Over, LG Hanes Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $48.00 21



VC1000009373 ZH570-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker ZH570 96734 Bra, Sports, White, Hookless Pull Over, MED Hanes Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $48.00 21

VC1000009373 ZH570-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker ZH570 96734 Bra, Sports, White, Hookless Pull Over, XL Hanes Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $48.00 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 2X Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $12.84 21

VC1000009373 7690N-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 7690N 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 2X, Fruit of the Loom Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $21.96 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 3X Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $12.84 21

VC1000009373 7690N-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 7690N 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 3X Fruit of the Loom Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $21.96 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 4X Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $13.80 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 5X Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $13.92 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 6X Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $15.00 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-7X Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, 7X Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $15.84 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, LG Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.56 21

VC1000009373 7603N-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 7603N 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, LG Fruit of the Loom Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, MED Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.56 21

VC1000009373 7603N-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 7603N 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, MED Fruit of the Loom Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, SM Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $9.36 21

VC1000009373 7603N-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker 7603N 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, SM Fruit of the Loom Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EBRLS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker EBRLS 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, XL Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.92 21

VC1000009373 7603N-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 7603N 96734 Briefs, Mens, White, 100% Cotton, XL Fruit of the Loom Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

10 Womens Size 12, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

10.5 Womens Size 12.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

11 Womens Size 13, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

11.5 Womens Size 13.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

12 Womens Size 14, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 3 Womens Size 5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 4 Womens Size 6, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

6.5 Womens Size 8.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

7.5 Womens Size 9.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

8.5 Womens Size 10.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-OR-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Orange,Mens Size 

9.5 Womens Size 11.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 10 Womens Size 12, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 

10.5 Womens Size 12.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 11 Womens Size 13, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 

11.5 Womens Size 13.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 12 Womens Size 14, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 3 Womens Size 5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 4 Womens Size 6, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21



VC1000009373 EVA-BK-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 

6.5 Womens Size 8.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 

7.5 Womens Size 9.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 

8.5 Womens Size 10.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734 Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 EVA-BK-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

EVA-COLOR-

SIZE 96734

Clogs, Water Resist NO Metal Adj Heel, Black, Mens Size 

9.5 Womens Size 11.5, EVA Material, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $39.84 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-3840 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-3840 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 38-40 EA $23.00 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-4244 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-4244 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 42-44 EA $23.00 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-4648 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-4648 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 46-48 EA $23.00 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-5052 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-5052 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 50-52 EA $28.00 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-5456 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-5456 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 54-56 EA $28.00 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-5860 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-5860 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 58-60 EA $33.50 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-66-68 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-66-68 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 66-68 EA $33.50 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-7072 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-7072 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 70-72 EA $39.00 21

VC1000009373 652-BL-7476 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-BL-7476 96734 Coats, Blue Denim Work Coat 74-76 EA $39.00 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-3840 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-3840 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 38-40 EA $23.00 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-4244 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-4244 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 42-44 EA $23.00 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-4648 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-4648 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 46-48 EA $23.00 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-5052 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-5052 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 50-52 EA $28.00 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-5456 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-5456 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 54-56 EA $28.00 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-5860 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-5860 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 58-60 EA $33.50 21

VC1000009373 652-OR-6668 Bob Barker Bob Barker 652-OR-6668 96734 Coats, Organge Denim Work Coat 66-68 EA $33.50 21

VC1000009373 WGLC69 Bob Barker Bob Barker WGLC69 96734 Glove, Cotton Jersey, Knit Wrist, One Size, Brown Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $5.64 21

VC1000009373 6029-L Bob Barker Bob Barker 6029-L 96734

Glove, Latex, Housekeeping, Yellow, 13 Inch, 0.7mm Thick, 

LG Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $7.80 21

VC1000009373 5049 Bob Barker Bob Barker 5049 96734 Glove, Leather Palm, Rubber Cuff, Size LG Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $19.56 21

VC1000009373 101K-BK Bob Barker Bob Barker 101K-BK 96734 Hat, Stocking Watch Cap, Black Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.20 21

VC1000009373 101K-NV Bob Barker Bob Barker 101K-NV 96734 Hat, Stocking Watch Cap, Blue Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.20 21

VC1000009373 101K-OR Bob Barker Bob Barker 101K-OR 96734 Hat, Stocking Watch Cap, Orange Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.20 21

VC1000009373 V1824 Bob Barker Bob Barker V1824 96734 Laundry Bag, Velcro Close, ID Tag, White, 18x24 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $26.16 21

VC1000009373 V2436 Bob Barker Bob Barker V2436 96734 Laundry Bag, Velcro Close, ID Tag, White, 24x36 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $30.60 21

VC1000009373 E1824 Bob Barker Bob Barker E1824 96734 Laundry Net, Tie Cord, White, 18x24 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $19.44 21

VC1000009373 NWNGR-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGR 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 NWNGP-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGP 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, 3X NA EA $5.88 21

VC1000009373 NWNGP-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGP 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, 4X NA EA $5.88 21

VC1000009373 NWNGP-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGP 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, 5X NA EA $5.88 21

VC1000009373 NWNGP-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGP 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, 6X NA EA $5.88 21

VC1000009373 NWNGR-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGR 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 NWNGR-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGR 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 NWNGR-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGR 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 NWNGR-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker NWNGR 96734 Nightshirt, Womens Jersey Knit, Gray, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, 3X NA EA $5.51 21



VC1000009373 TGT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, 4X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, 5X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TGT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Green, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, 3X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, 4X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, 5X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, 6X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TKT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TKT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Khaki, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, 3X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, 4X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, 5X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, 6X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TGYT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TGYT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Medium Gray, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, 3X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, 4X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, 5X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, 6X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TNT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TNT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Navy, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, 3X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, 4X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, 5X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, 6X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TOT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TOT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Orange, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-10X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 10X NA EA $9.00 21



VC1000009373 TPBT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 2X NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 4X NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 5X NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 6X NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-7X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 7X NA EA $9.00 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-8X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 8X NA EA $9.00 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-9X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, 9X NA EA $9.00 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, LG NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue, XL NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue,, SM NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue,3X NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TPBT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, Postman Blue,MED NA EA $5.15 21

VC1000009373 TWT-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, 2X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, 3X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, 4X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, 5X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, 6X NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, LG NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, MED NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, SM NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 TWT-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TWT-SIZE 96734 Pants, Tristich, No Pockets, White, XL NA EA $5.51 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3032 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3032 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 30-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3232 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3232 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 32-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3234 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3234 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 32-34 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3432 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3432 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 34-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3434 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3434 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 34-34 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3632 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3632 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 36-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3634 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3634 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 36-34 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3832 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3832 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 38-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V3834 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V3834 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 38-34 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V4032 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V4032 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 40-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V4034 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V4034 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 40-34 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V4232 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V4232 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 42-32 EA $19.50 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V4432 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V4432 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 44-32 EA $21.00 21

VC1000009373 Z9393V4632 Bob Barker Bob Barker Z9393V4632 96734 Pants, Blue Jeans 46-32 EA $21.00 21

VC1000009373 ACA450 Bob Barker Bob Barker ACA450 96734 Pillow,Flame Resist, Cotton Cover, Poly Core,Blue/Whit Strip NA EA $5.71 21

VC1000009373 MV2026 Bob Barker Bob Barker MV2026 96734 Pillow,Flame Resist, Vinyl Cover, Poly Core,Green, 4/CS Flame Resistant Shipped 4 Per Pkg PK $18.00 21

VC1000009373 PS2026 Bob Barker Bob Barker PS2026 96734

Pillow,Flame/Tear Resist,Non-Allergenic,100% 

Poly,Green,4/CS Flame Resistant Shipped 4 Per Pkg PK $25.00 21

VC1000009373 PC4234 Bob Barker Bob Barker PC4234 96734 Pillowcase, Poly/Cotton, White, Standard Size Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $7.44 21

VC1000009373 PC4234OR Bob Barker Bob Barker PC4234OR 96734 Pillowcase, Orange 42 x 34 Shipped 12 Per Pkg, 4 dz/mc PK $8.44 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-BK-2XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-BK-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Black, 2X Shoe Size 13-14 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-BK-3XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-BK-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Black, 3X Shoe Size 15-16 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-BK-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-BK-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Black, LG Shoe Size 9-10 EA $3.20 21



VC1000009373 SEVA-BK-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-BK-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Black, MED Shoe Size 7-8 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-BK-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-BK-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Black, SM Shoe Size 5-6 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-BK-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-BK-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Black, XL Shoe Size 11-12 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-OR-2XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-OR-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Orange, 2X Shoe Size 13-14 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-OR-3XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-OR-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Orange, 3X Shoe Size 15-16 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-OR-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-OR-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Orange, LG Shoe Size 9-10 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-OR-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-OR-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Orange, MED Shoe Size 7-8 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-OR-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-OR-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Orange, SM Shoe Size 5-6 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SEVA-OR-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SEVA-OR-SIZE 96734 Sandal, EVA, Waterproof, One Piece, Orange, XL Shoe Size 11-12 EA $3.20 21

VC1000009373 SH66104L Bob Barker Bob Barker SH66104L 96734 Sheets, Flat, Poly/Cott, White, 66x104, 130 Thread Count Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $34.32 21

VC1000009373 SH5490ORN Bob Barker Bob Barker SH5490ORN 96734 Sheets, Orange, 54 x 90 Shipped 12 Per Pkg, 4 dz/mc PK $34.32 21

VC1000009373 ZG890ASH-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG890ASH-

SIZE 96734 Shirt, Jersy, Pocket, 3 Button, Poly/Cott, ASH, 2XL Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $114.96 21

VC1000009373 ZG890ASH-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG890ASH-

SIZE 96734 Shirt, Jersy, Pocket, 3 Button, Poly/Cott, ASH, 3XL Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $114.96 21

VC1000009373 ZG890ASH-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG890ASH-

SIZE 96734 Shirt, Jersy, Pocket, 3 Button, Poly/Cott, ASH, 4XL Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $114.96 21

VC1000009373 ZG890ASH-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG890ASH-

SIZE 96734 Shirt, Jersy, Pocket, 3 Button, Poly/Cott, ASH, 5XL Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $114.96 21

VC1000009373 ZG890ASH-SM-XLBob Barker Bob Barker

ZG890ASH-

SIZE 96734 Shirt, Jersy, Pocket, 3 Button, Poly/Cott, ASH, Sm-XL Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $86.88 21

VC1000009373 TGS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TGS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TGS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Green, XL NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TKS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TKS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Khaki, XL NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TNS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TNS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Navy, XL NA EA $4.30 21



VC1000009373 TOS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TOS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TOS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Orange, XL NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-2X 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-3X 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-4X 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-5X 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-6X 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-LG 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-MED 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-SM 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TRS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TRS-XL 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, Red, XL NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TWS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TWS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, One Pocket, White, XL NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, 2X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, 3X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, 4X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, 5X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, 6X NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, LG NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, MED NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, SM NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 TPBS-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker TPBS-SIZE 96734 Shirt, Tristich, V Neck, Short Slev, Pocket, Post Blue, XL NA EA $4.30 21

VC1000009373 B72D-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10.5D Womens Size 12, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10D Womens Size 11.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11.5D Womens Size 13, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11D Womens Size 12.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 12D Womens Size 13.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 3D Womens Size 4.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 4D Womens Size 5.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21



VC1000009373 B72D-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 5D Womens Size 6.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 6.5D Womens Size 8, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 6D Womens Size 7.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 7.5D Womens Size 9, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 7D Womens Size 8.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8.5D Womens Size 10, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8D Womens Size 9.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9.5D Womens Size 11, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9D Womens Size 10.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 13D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 14D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 15D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72D-16 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 16D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10.5E Womens Size 12, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10E Womens Size 11.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11.5E Womens Size 13, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11E Womens Size 12.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 12E Womens Size 13.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 5E Womens Size 6.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 6.5E Womens Size 8, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 6E Womens Size 7.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 7.5E Womens Size 9, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 7E Womens Size 8.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8.5E Womens Size 10, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8E Womens Size 9.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9.5E Womens Size 11, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72E-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72E-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9E Womens Size 10.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10.5F Womens Size 12, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10F Womens Size 11.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11.5F Womens Size 13, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11F Womens Size 12.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 12F Womens Size 13.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8.5F Womens Size 10, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8F Womens Size 9.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9.5F Womens Size 11, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9F Womens Size 10.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 13F Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 14F Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B72F-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker B72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 15F Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 10.5D Womens Size 12, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 10D Womens Size 11.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 11.5D Womens Size 13, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 11D Womens Size 12.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21



VC1000009373 W72D-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 12D Womens Size 13.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 3D Womens Size 4.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 4D Womens Size 5.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 5D Womens Size 6.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 6.5D Womens Size 8, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 6D Womens Size 7.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 7.5D Womens Size 9, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 7D Womens Size 8.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 8.5D Womens Size 10, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 8D Womens Size 9.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 9.5D Womens Size 11, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 9D Womens Size 10.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 13D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 14D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72D-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 15D Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 10.5F Womens Size 12, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 10F Womens Size 11.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 11.5F Womens Size 13, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 11F Womens Size 12.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 12F Womens Size 13.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 7.5F Womens Size 9, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 7F Womens Size 8.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 8.5F Womens Size 10, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 8F Womens Size 9.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 9.5F Womens Size 11, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72F-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 9F Womens Size 10.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 13F Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 14F Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 W72F-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker W72D-SIZE 96734 Shoe Athletic, Clear Sole, Velcro, White, Mens Size 15F Reinforced Insole w/Arch Support EA $16.50 21

VC1000009373 B750-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 10 Womens Size 12, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 10.5 Womens Size 12.5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 11 Womens Size 13, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 11.5 Womens Size 13.5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 12 Womens Size 14, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 3 Womens Size 5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 4 Womens Size 6, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 6.5 Womens Size 8.5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 7.5 Womens Size 9.5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 8.5 Womens Size 10.5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21



VC1000009373 B750-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B750-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B750-SIZE 96734 Shoe Leather, Lace-Up Low-Top, Black, Mens Size 9.5 Womens Size11.5, Cushioned Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.79 21

VC1000009373 B730-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10 Womend Size 12, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 10.5 Womend Size 12.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11 Womend Size 13, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 11.5 Womend Size 13.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 12 Womend Size 14, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 3 Womend Size 5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 4 Womend Size 6, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 5 Womend Size 7, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 6 Womend Size 8, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 6.5 Womend Size 8.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 7 Womend Size 9, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 7.5 Womend Size 9.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8 Womend Size 10, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 8.5 Womend Size 10.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9 Womend Size 11, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 B730-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker B730-SIZE 96734 Shoe Tennis, Mesh & Leather, Velcro, Black, Mens Size 9.5 Womend Size 11.5, Reinforced Insole w/Arch SupportEA $12.89 21

VC1000009373 355NV-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 10 Womens Size 12, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734

Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 

10.5 Womens Size 12.5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 11 Womens Size 13, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734

Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 

11.5 Womens Size 13.5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 12 Womens Size 14, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 3 Womens Size 5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 4 Womens Size 6, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734

Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 

6.5 Womens Size 8.5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734

Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 

8.5 Womens Size 10.5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734

Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size 

9.5 Womens Size 11.5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 355NV-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 355NV-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Deck w/Toe Cap, Navy, Mens Size7.5 Womens Size 9.5, D Width EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 155OR-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 10 Womens Size 12, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 10.5 Womens Size 12.5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 11 Womens Size 13, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 11.5 Womens Size 13.5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 12 Womens Size 14, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-3 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 3 Womens Size 5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 4 Womens Size 6, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, D Width EA $3.39 21



VC1000009373 155OR-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 6.5 Womens Size 8.5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 7.5 Womens Size 9.5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 8.5 Womens Size 10.5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 155OR-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 155OR-SIZE 96734 Shoe, Canvas Step-In, Economy, Orange, Mens Size 9.5 Womens Size 11.5, D Width EA $3.39 21

VC1000009373 759-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray 3X Waist 42-54 EA $7.97 21

VC1000009373 759-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray, 2X Waist 48-50 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 759-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray, 4X Waist 56-58 EA $7.97 21

VC1000009373 759-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray, Lg Waist 38-40 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 759-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray, MED Waist -34-36 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 759-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray, SM Waist 30-32 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 759-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 759-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Gray, XL Waist 42-44 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 859-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy 3X Waist 42-54 EA $7.97 21

VC1000009373 859-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, 2X Waist 48-50 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 859-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, 4X Waist 56-58 EA $7.97 21

VC1000009373 859-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, Lg Waist 38-40 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 859-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, MED Waist -34-36 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 859-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, SM Waist 30-32 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 859-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 859-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 6 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, XL Waist 42-44 EA $7.30 21

VC1000009373 618-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 618-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 7 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, 2X Waist 48-50 EA $4.35 21

VC1000009373 618-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 618-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 7 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, 3X Waist 42-54 EA $4.70 21

VC1000009373 618-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 618-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 7 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, 4X Waist 56-58 EA $4.80 21

VC1000009373 618-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 618-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 7 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, Lg Waist 38-40 EA $3.83 21

VC1000009373 618-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 618-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 7 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, MED Waist -34-36 EA $3.83 21

VC1000009373 618-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 618-SIZE 96734 Shorts, 7 Inch Inseam, No Pocket/Drawstring, Navy, XL Waist 42-44 EA $3.83 21

VC1000009373 ZST510-SM-XL Bob Barker Gildan ZST510-SM-XL 96734 Shorts, No Pckt, Poly, Various Colors Size Small, Medium, Large & X-Large - Black, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Light Blue, Maroon, Navy, Orange, Purple, Royal Blue & RedEA .9.50 21

VC1000009373 ZST510-2XL Bob Barker Gildan ZST510-2XL 96734 Shorts, No Pckt, Poly, Various Colors Szie 2-XL - Black, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Light Blue, Maroon, Navy, Orange, Purple, Royal Blue & RedEA $10.50 21

VC1000009373 ZST510-3XL Bob Barker Gildan ZST510-3XL 96734 Shorts, No Pckt, Poly, Various Colors Szie 4-XL - Black, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Light Blue, Maroon, Navy, Orange, Purple, Royal Blue & RedEA $13.00 21

VC1000009373 ZST510-4XL Bob Barker Gildan ZST510-4XL 96734 Shorts, No Pckt, Poly, Various Colors Szie 5-XL - Black, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Light Blue, Maroon, Navy, Orange, Purple, Royal Blue & RedEA $15.00 21

VC1000009373 1800-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 1800-SIZE 96734 Shower Thong (Footwear), V-Strap, 2X Size 13-14 Black Strap and Sole, White Insole, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.00 21

VC1000009373 1800-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 1800-SIZE 96734 Shower Thong (Footwear), V-Strap, 3X Size 15-16 Black Strap and Sole, White Insole, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.00 21

VC1000009373 1800-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 1800-SIZE 96734 Shower Thong (Footwear), V-Strap, LG Size 9-10 Black Strap and Sole, White Insole, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.00 21

VC1000009373 1800-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 1800-SIZE 96734 Shower Thong (Footwear), V-Strap, MED Size 7-8 Black Strap and Sole, White Insole, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.00 21

VC1000009373 1800-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker 1800-SIZE 96734 Shower Thong (Footwear), V-Strap, SM Size 5-6 Black Strap and Sole, White Insole, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.00 21

VC1000009373 1800-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 1800-SIZE 96734 Shower Thong (Footwear), V-Strap, XL Size 11-12 Black Strap and Sole, White Insole, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.00 21

VC1000009373 2901-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 10 Womens Size 12, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 

10.5 Womens Size 12.5, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 11 Womens Size 13, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 

11.5 Womens Size 13.5, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 12 Womens Size 14, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 13 Color Black EA $6.18 21



VC1000009373 2901-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 14 Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 

8.5 Womens Size 10.5, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 2901-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 2901-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, High Top, Velcro, Canvas, Non Mark, Mens Size 

9.5 Womens Size 11.5, Color Black EA $6.18 21

VC1000009373 B850-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

10 Womens Size 12, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

10.5 Womens Size 12.5, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

11 Womens Size 13, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

12 Womens Size 14, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-12.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

12.5 Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

13 Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

14 Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

15 Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-16 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

16 Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

6.5 Womens Size 8.5, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

7.5 Womens Size 9.5, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

8.5 Womens Size 10.5, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B850-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker (B)850-SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Lace Up, Non Mark, Mens Size 

9.5 Womens Size 11.5, Color Black EA $5.20 21

VC1000009373 B854-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 10 Womens Size 12, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-10.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 

10.5 Womens Size 12.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 11 Womens Size 13, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-11.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734

Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 

11.5 Womens Size 13.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 12 Womens Size 14, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 13 Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 14 Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 15 Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-16 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 16 Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-17 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 17 Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-4 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 4 Womens Size 6, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 5 Womens Size 7, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-5.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 5.5 Womens Size 7.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 6 Womens Size 8, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-6.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 6.5 Womens Size 8.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 7 Womens Size 9, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-7.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 7.5 Womens Size 9.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21



VC1000009373 B854-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 8 Womens Size 10, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-8.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 8.5 Womens Size 10.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 9 Womens Size 11, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 B854-9.5 Bob Barker Bob Barker

854(COLOR)-

SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Low Top, Canvas Velcro, Non Mark, Mens Size 9.5 Womens Size 11.5, Color Black EA $5.80 21

VC1000009373 903-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 10 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 903-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 11 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 903-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 5 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 903-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 6 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 903-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 7 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 903-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 8 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 903-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker 903-SIZE 96734 Sneaker, Womens Low-top, Tie, Canvas, Non Mark, Size 9 Color: White EA $3.23 21

VC1000009373 4700-W Bob Barker Bob Barker 4700-W 96734 Socks, Mens, Crew, 80% Cotton, White, One Size Fits All Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $4.44 21

VC1000009373 WC Bob Barker Bob Barker WC 96734 Socks, Mens, Crew, Cotton/Poly, White, One Size Fits All Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $5.28 21

VC1000009373 M4595 Bob Barker Bob Barker M4595 96734 Socks, Mens, White, Low Cut, One Size Fits All, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $5.28 21

VC1000009373 TS Bob Barker Bob Barker TS 96734 Socks, Tube, Thermal, Cotton/Poly, Navy, One Size Fits All Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $8.04 21

VC1000009373 L4595 Bob Barker Bob Barker L4595 96734 Socks, Womens, White, Low Cut, One Size Fits All, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $4.44 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 

2X NA EA $6.26 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 

3X NA EA $6.87 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 

4X NA EA $6.97 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 

LG NA EA $6.97 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 

SM NA EA $7.41 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 

XL NA EA $7.64 21

VC1000009373 JSPNV50-50-MEDBob Barker Bob Barker

JSPNV50-50-

SIZE 96734

Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, 50/50 

Poly/Cotton,MED NA EA $8.36 21

VC1000009373 SPNV--2X Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton, 2X NA EA $8.91 21

VC1000009373 SPNV-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton, 3X NA EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SPNV-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton, 4X NA EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SPNV-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton, LG NA EA $8.15 21

VC1000009373 SPNV-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton, SM NA EA $7.53 21

VC1000009373 SPNV-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton, XL NA EA $8.15 21

VC1000009373 SPNV-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker SPNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatpant, NO Drawstring/Pocket, NAVY, Poly/Cotton,MED NA EA $7.53 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-S Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-S 96734 Sweatpants - Gray Small EA $7.53 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-M Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-M 96734 Sweatpants - Gray Medium EA $7.53 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-L Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-L 96734 Sweatpants - Gray Large EA $8.15 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray X-Large EA $8.15 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-2XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-2XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 2X-Large EA $8.91 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-3XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-3XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 3X-Large EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-4XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-4XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 4X-Large EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-5XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-5XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 5X-Large EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-6XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-6XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 6X-Large EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-8XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-8XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 8X-Large EA $12.72 21

VC1000009373 SPGY-10XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SPGY-10XL 96734 Sweatpants - Gray 10X-Large EA $12.75 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 2X NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 3X NA EA $8.62 21



VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 4X NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 5X NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 6X NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, LG NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, MED NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, SM NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZG180ASH-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZG180ASH-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Ash, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, XL NA EA $8.62 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 2X NA EA $7.56 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 3X NA EA $7.99 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 4X NA EA $7.99 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 5X NA EA $7.99 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 6X NA EA $7.99 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-8X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 8X NA EA $9.25 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, LG NA EA $7.56 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, MED NA EA $7.56 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, SM NA EA $7.56 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNBK-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker ZSSCNBK-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Black, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, XL NA EA $7.56 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-10X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 10X Chest 74 EA $10.67 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 2X Chest 55 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 3X Chest 58 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 4X Chest 60 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 5X Chest 63 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 6X Chest 66 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-8X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 8X Chest 70 EA $9.57 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, LG Chest 48 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, MED Chest 44 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, SM Chest 40 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSGY-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SSGY-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, XL Chest 52 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 2X Chest 55 EA $7.70 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 3X Chest 58 EA $7.70 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 4X Chest 60 EA $8.67 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 5X Chest 63 EA $8.99 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, LG Chest 48 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-MEDBob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, MED Chest 44 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, SM Chest 40 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 JSSGY50-50-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSGY50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Gray, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, XL Chest 52 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 SSNV-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 2X Chest 55 EA $8.91 21

VC1000009373 SSNV-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 3X Chest 58 EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 SSNV-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 4X Chest 60 EA $10.75 21

VC1000009373 XSSCNNV-5XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

XSSCNNV-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 5X Chest 63 EA $11.94 21

VC1000009373 XSSCNNV-6XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

XSSCNNV-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 6X Chest 66 EA $12.97 21

VC1000009373 XSSCNNV-8XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

XSSCNNV-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 8X Chest 70 EA $14.80 21

VC1000009373 SSNV-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, LG Chest 48 EA $8.15 21



VC1000009373 SSNV-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, MED Chest 44 EA $7.53 21

VC1000009373 SSNV-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, SM Chest 40 EA $7.53 21

VC1000009373 SSNV-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SSNV-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, XL Chest 52 EA $8.15 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 2X Chest 55 EA $7.70 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 3X Chest 58 EA $7.70 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 4X Chest 60 EA $8.67 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 5X Chest 63 EA $8.99 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, 6X Chest 66 EA $8.99 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, LG Chest 48 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-MEDBob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, MED Chest 44 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, SM Chest 40 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 JSSNV50-50-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

JSSNV50-50-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Navy, 50/50 Poly/Cotton, XL Chest 52 EA $6.33 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 2X Chest 55 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 3X Chest 58 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNOR-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZSSCNOR-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 5X Chest 63 EA $7.57 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNOR-6X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZSSCNOR-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 6X Chest 66 EA $8.57 21

VC1000009373 ZSSCNOR-8X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZSSCNOR-

SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 8X Chest 70 EA $9.77 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange,, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, 4X Chest 60 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange,, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, LG Chest 48 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange,, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, MED Chest 44 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange,, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, SM Chest 40 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 SSOR-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker SSOR-SIZE 96734 Sweatshirt, Crew Neck, Orange,, 45/55 Poly/Cotton, XL Chest 52 EA $6.77 21

VC1000009373 41400 Bob Barker Bob Barker 41400 96734 Towel, Bath. White, Cotton, Reg Grade, 20 x 40 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $12.00 21

VC1000009373 4300 Bob Barker Bob Barker 4300 96734 Towel, Bath. White, Poly Cotton, Premium, 24 x 48 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $24.97 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, 2X Chest 50-52 EA $4.62 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, 3X Chest 54-56 EA $4.68 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, 4X Chest 58-60 EA $4.70 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, 5X Chest 62-64 EA $4.75 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, LG Chest 42-44 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, MED Chest 38-40 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, SM Chest 34-36 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSAZPK-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker

ZCTSAZPK-

SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Azalea, XL Chest 46-48 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 671-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 671-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Economy, White, 2X Chest 50-52 Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $21.60 21

VC1000009373 671-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 671-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Economy, White, 3X Chest 54-56 Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $24.00 21

VC1000009373 671-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 671-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Economy, White, 4X Chest 58-60 Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $25.92 21

VC1000009373 671-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker 671-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Economy, White, 5X Chest 62-64 Shipped 12 Per Pkg EA $28.32 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, 2X Chest 50-52 EA $4.62 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, 3X Chest 54-56 EA $4.68 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, 4X Chest 58-60 EA $4.70 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, 5X Chest 62-64 EA $4.75 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, LG Chest 42-44 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, MED Chest 38-40 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, SM Chest 34-36 EA $2.74 21



VC1000009373 ZCTSLB-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSLB-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Light Blue, XL Chest 46-48 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, 2XL Chest 50-52 EA $4.62 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, 3XL Chest 54-56 EA $4.68 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, 4XL Chest 58-60 EA $4.70 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, 5XL Chest 62-64 EA $4.75 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, LG Chest 42-44 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, MED Chest 38-40 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, SM Chest 34-36 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSNV-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, Navy, XL Chest 46-48 EA $2.74 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSWH-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSWH-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, White, LG Chest 42-44 EA $1.60 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSWH-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSWH-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, White, MED Chest 38-40 EA $1.60 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSWH-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSWH-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, White, SM Chest 34-36 EA $1.60 21

VC1000009373 ZCTSWH-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker ZCTSWH-SIZE 96734 T-shirt, No Pocket, White, XL Chest 46-48 EA $1.60 21

VC1000009373 382-3X6X Bob Barker Bob Barker 382-3X6X 96734 T-Shirts Super Size 6X NA EA $5.40 21

VC1000009373 ZBTSNV-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker ZBTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirts, NAVY, Cotton/Poly Jersey Knit, 2X Chest 50-52 EA $3.63 21

VC1000009373 30819-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 30819-SIZE 96734 T-shirts, NAVY, Cotton/Poly Jersey Knit, 3X Chest 54-56 EA $3.63 21

VC1000009373 30819-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 30819-SIZE 96734 T-shirts, NAVY, Cotton/Poly Jersey Knit, 4X Chest 58-60 EA $3.98 21

VC1000009373 ZBTSNV-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker ZBTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirts, NAVY, Cotton/Poly Jersey Knit, LG Chest 42-44 EA $2.76 21

VC1000009373 ZBTSNV-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker ZBTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirts, NAVY, Cotton/Poly Jersey Knit, MED Chest 38-40 EA $2.76 21

VC1000009373 ZBTSNV-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker ZBTSNV-SIZE 96734 T-shirts, NAVY, Cotton/Poly Jersey Knit, XL Chest 46-48 EA $2.76 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 10 Waist 28, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.08 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 11 Waist 29, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.68 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 12 Waist 30, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.68 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-13 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 13 Waist 31, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.92 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-14 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 14 Waist 32, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.92 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-15 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 15 Waist 33, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $9.00 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-16 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 16 Waist 34, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $9.00 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 5 Waist 23, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.48 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 6 Waist 24, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.48 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 7 Waist 25, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $6.48 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 8 Waist 26, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.08 21

VC1000009373 ELBLCTN-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker ELBLCTN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Breif, Womens, Cotton, White, Size 9 Waist 27, Dble Panel Crotch, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $7.08 21

VC1000009373 351BN-10 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 10 Waist 28, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.92 21

VC1000009373 351BN-11 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 11 Waist 29, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $11.28 21

VC1000009373 351BN-12 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 12 Waist 30, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $11.28 21

VC1000009373 351BN-5 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 5 Waist 23, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $9.60 21

VC1000009373 351BN-6 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 6 Waist 24, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $9.60 21

VC1000009373 351BN-7 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 7 Waist 25, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $9.60 21

VC1000009373 351BN-8 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 8 Waist 26, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.92 21

VC1000009373 351BN-9 Bob Barker Bob Barker 351BN-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Brief, Womens, Cotton, Brown, Size 9 Waist 27, Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $10.92 21

VC1000009373 112-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 2X Waist 44-46,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $25.92 21

VC1000009373 112-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 3X Waist 46-48,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $28.92 21

VC1000009373 112-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 4X Waist 48-50,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $28.92 21



VC1000009373 112-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 5X Waist 50-52,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $32.16 21

VC1000009373 112-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, LG Waist 36-38,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $25.92 21

VC1000009373 112-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, MED Waist 32-34,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $25.92 21

VC1000009373 112-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, SM Waist 28-30,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $25.92 21

VC1000009373 112-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 112-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Pants, Therma John, Moderate Rated, XL Waist 40-42,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $25.92 21

VC1000009373 63-4X Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated,  4X Chest 48-52,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $33.48 21

VC1000009373 63-LG Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated,  LG Chest 38-40,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $29.04 21

VC1000009373 63-XL Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated,  XL Chest 40-42,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $29.04 21

VC1000009373 63-2X Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 2X Chest 42-44,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $29.04 21

VC1000009373 63-3X Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 3X Chest 44-48,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $32.28 21

VC1000009373 63-5X Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated, 5X Chest 52-54,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $33.96 21

VC1000009373 63-MED Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated, MED Chest 34-38,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $29.04 21

VC1000009373 63-SM Bob Barker Bob Barker 63-SIZE 96734 Underwear, Shirt, Therma John, Moderate Rated, SM Chest 32-34,Fabric weight 4.42 ounces/yd, Shipped 12 Per PkgPK $29.04 21

VC1000009373 WC1212 Bob Barker Bob Barker WC1212 96734 Washcloth, 100% Cotton, White, Budget Grade 12x12 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $3.05 21

VC1000009373 41050 Bob Barker Bob Barker 41050 96734 Washcloth, 100% Cotton, White, Reg Grade 12x12 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $2.28 21

VC1000009373 4040 Bob Barker Bob Barker 4040 96734 Washcloth, Poly/Cotton, White, Prem Grade 12x12 Shipped 12 Per Pkg PK $7.00 21




